Outlook

RE: RAN for uplift: Liquor Barn DC

From Charl Le Roux <charl.leroux@lrsa.co.za>

Date Thu 1/9/2025 7:07 AM

To  Odireleng Ramorula <odi.ramorula@signalhillproducts.com>; Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@lrsa.co.za>
Cc  Conley Roux <conleyr@signalhillproducts.com>

@Wikus Vermeulen Please hold off on this RAN.
Conley will go and find out if the stock is approved for decanting & write off.
Kind Regards

Charl Le Roux
Business Support Specialist

affice 0514354711
mobile 0829217886
email charl.leroux@lrsa.co.za

254 OR Tambo, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 9301

, Liquor Rumners

From: Odireleng Ramorula <odi.ramorula@signalhillproducts.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 08 January 2025 15:43
To: Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>



Cc: Charl Le Roux <charl.leroux@lrsa.co.za>; Conley Roux <conleyr@signalhillproducts.com>
Subject: Fw: RAN for uplift: Liquor Barn DC

Good day

Kindly see attached RAN to be uplifted ,NDD Friday

Kind regards,
Odireleng
Ramorula

Logistics Coordinator

Teuils Peak
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Odireleng Ramorula

Logistics Coordinator

+27 (0)76 225 9023
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From: Ranjini Padayachee <Ranjini@signalhillproducts.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 08 January 2025 15:35

To: Odireleng Ramorula <odi.ramorula@signalhillproducts.com>
Cc: Customer Care <customercare@signathillproducts.com>
Subject: RAN for uplift: Liquor Barn DC .

Hi,

Please arrange an uplift for Liquor Barn DC asap.
I am not sure what the process is once you uplift. Are we decanting?

Kind regards,

Ranjini Padayachee

Centralized Sales Manager

+27 718554109




Baviria




